EURO PRESS PACK • Via M. Disma, 87 • 16042 CARASCO (GE) ITALY
Tel 0039 0185 35 271 • Fax 0039 0185 35 11 38 01EPP - E
6
Euro Press Pack Hydraulic Cylinders
Specific features
The manufacturing program of 700 bar
components is based on innovative
technology and on our longstanding

CMT 10 N ###
SERIES Pushing force in tonne N= in steel  L= in aluminium Stroke in mm
Model coding
t*/kN mm cm3
* nominal value, see kN for the exact force
t*/kN mm cm3
150
Cylinders with non standard force
and stroke can be supplied upon
request.
Kg
Kg